
 

BUS SERVICES GUIDE 2019 
SCHEDULE AND FARES 

 

 
 

Station Day 
To Sunway 
College JB 

From Sunway 
College JB 

Daily Ticket 
(per trip) 

Monthly 
Ticket 

 
Permas Jaya 
McDonald’s  
Jalan Permas 10/10 

 

 
Mon - Fri     6.50am 

 
 

     3.00pm 
     6.00pm 
 

 
RM7.00 

 
RM220.00 

 
Pelangi Plaza 
 

 
Mon - Fri 

 
    7.15am 

    3.00pm 
    6.00pm 

 
RM5.00 

 
RM110.00 

 
The Store, Pandan 
 

 
Mon - Fri 

 
    7.30am 

 

    3.00pm 
    6.00pm 

 
RM3.00 

 
RM60.00 

 
AEON, Tebrau City 

 
Mon – Fri 

 
    7.35am 
 

    3.00pm 
    6.00pm 

 
RM2.00 

 

 
RM40.00 

        
 

 

 
  

Station Day 
To Sunway 
College JB 

From Sunway 
College JB 

Daily Ticket 
(per trip) 

Monthly 
Ticket 

  
Taman Impian Emas 
Petronas  
Persiaran Impian Emas 

  

  
 

Mon - Fri 

 
     6.50am 
  
  

     3.00pm 
     6.00pm 
 

RM7.00 
 

RM220.00 
 

 
Jalan Bertingkat 
Skudai  
Opposite Kip Mart 

 

  
 

Mon - Fri 

 
     7.00am 
 
  

  
Perling Mall  
Exit Facing Persisiran Perling 

 

  
 

Mon - Fri 
  

     7.15am 

  
Taman Daya 
McDonald’s 

  
Mon – Fri 

  
     7.35am 
  
  

     3.00pm 
     6.00pm 
 

 
RM2.00 

 

 
RM40.00 

 
Note: This schedule is subject to change without prior notice (updated 15 Nov 2018)    

  
IMPORTANT 
 
There will be NO sale of bus tickets on-board the bus, please buy your tickets @ Financial Services before your intended use of 
the bus service. 
 
Bus services operate from January – November only. There will be no service in December, please make alternative arrangements. 

          

B1 

B2 


