BUS SERVICES GUIDE 2019

SCHEDULE AND FARES

B1								
Station	Day	To Sunway College JB	From Sunway College JB	Daily Ticket (per trip)	Monthly Ticket			
Permas Jaya McDonald's Jalan Permas 10/10	Mon - Fri	6.50am	3.00pm 6.00pm	RM7.00	RM220.00			
Pelangi Plaza	Mon - Fri	7.15am	3.00pm 6.00pm	RM5.00	RM110.00			
The Store, Pandan	Mon - Fri	7.30am	3.00pm 6.00pm	RM3.00	RM60.00			
AEON, Tebrau City	Mon – Fri	7.35am	3.00pm 6.00pm	RM2.00	RM40.00			

B2								
Station	Day	To Sunway College JB	From Sunway College JB	Daily Ticket (per trip)	Monthly Ticket			
Taman Impian Emas Petronas Persiaran Impian Emas	Mon - Fri	6.50am						
Jalan Bertingkat Skudai ^{Opposite Kip Mart}	Mon - Fri	7.00am	3.00pm 6.00pm	RM7.00	RM220.00			
Perling Mall Exit Facing Persisiran Perling	Mon - Fri	7.15am						
Taman Daya ^{McDonald's}	Mon – Fri	7.35am	3.00pm 6.00pm	RM2.00	RM40.00			

Note: This schedule is subject to change without prior notice (updated 15 Nov 2018)

IMPORTANT

There will be NO sale of bus tickets on-board the bus, please buy your tickets @ Financial Services before your intended use of the bus service.

Bus services operate from January – November only. There will be no service in December, please make alternative arrangements.